
Contra Costa Council on Homelessness 
2025 Meeting Calendar 
 
 

Date and Time Meeting Location/Platform 

Thursday, January 9 
1:00pm – 4:00pm 

Council Orientation and Meeting 1025 Escobar St. (Room 110A), 
Martinez, CA  
Zoom link in calendar invite 

Thursday, February 6 
1:00pm – 3:00pm  

Monthly Council Meeting 1025 Escobar St. (Room 110A), 
Martinez, CA  
Zoom link in calendar invite 

Thursday, March 6 
1:00pm – 3:00pm 

Monthly Council Meeting 1025 Escobar St. (Room 110A), 
Martinez, CA  
Zoom link in calendar invite 

Thursday, April 3 
1:00pm – 3:00pm 

Monthly Council Meeting 1025 Escobar St. (Room 110A), 
Martinez, CA  
Zoom link in calendar invite 

Thursday, May 1 
1:00pm – 3:00pm 

Monthly Council Meeting 1025 Escobar St. (Room 110A), 
Martinez, CA  
Zoom link in calendar invite 

Thursday, June 5 
1:00pm – 3:00pm 

Monthly Council Meeting 1025 Escobar St. (Room 110A), 
Martinez, CA  
Zoom link in calendar invite 

Thursday, July 10 
1:00pm – 3:00pm 

Monthly Council Meeting 1025 Escobar St. (Room 110A), 
Martinez, CA  
Zoom link in calendar invite 

Thursday, August 7 
1:00pm – 3:00pm 

Monthly Council Meeting 1025 Escobar St. (Room 110A), 
Martinez, CA  
Zoom link in calendar invite 

Thursday, September 4 
1:00pm – 3:00pm 

Monthly Council Meeting 1025 Escobar St. (Room 110A), 
Martinez, CA  
Zoom link in calendar invite 

Thursday, October 2 
1:00pm – 3:00pm 

Monthly Council Meeting 1025 Escobar St. (Room 110A), 
Martinez, CA  
Zoom link in calendar invite 

Thursday, November 6 
1:00pm – 3:00pm 

Monthly Council Meeting 1025 Escobar St. (Room 110A), 
Martinez, CA  
Zoom link in calendar invite 

Thursday, December 4 
1:00pm – 3:00pm 

Monthly Council Meeting 1025 Escobar St. (Room 110A), 
Martinez, CA  
Zoom link in calendar invite 

 
*Monthly Council on Homelessness meetings are typically held the first Thursdays of every 
month. 


